47

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAYL, AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continwed.

Ttem.

314
315

316
317

318
319
320
321
322
823
324
825
326
327
328
329

330
331

332
333
334
335
336
337

338
339

340
3841

342
343

344
345

346
347
348

349
850

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued.
*Hurunui—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Kaiapoi—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births and Insurance
Agent)
Letter Carrior
Messenger
*Kirwee—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)
*Leeston—
Postmaster (also Railway £120, and Insurance Agent)
Assistant
Messenger
‘*Lyttelton Post Office—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Clerk
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £110, 1 at £100
Cadet
Letter Carrier
8 Messengers, 2 at £40, 1 at £36
*Oxford—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &ec., Railway
£60, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Rakaia—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Rangiora—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Assistant and Messenger
Letter Carrier
*Riccarton—
Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)
*Rolleston—
Postmaster (also Railway £75)
*Selwyn—
Postmaster (also Railway £130)
*Sheffeld—
Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)
Telegraphist and Lineman
*Southbridge—
Postmaster (also Railway £60, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Springfield—
Postmaster (also Railway £90)
*Styx—
Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.) ...
*Sydenbam—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
Tinwald—
Postmaster (also Railway £130)
*Waiau—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Waikari—
Postmaster (also Registrar and Insurance Agent) ...
*Winslow—
Postmaster (also Railway £130) e
105 Country Postmasters .

7] soe

1882--83,

125

275
70
36
10
34

Fees.

300

120

210

100

116

185
36

172
25

255
40
50
12
10
10

10
155

115
36

10
10

200
65

6
160
178

10
850

* Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk,



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

