Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		188283.	
			.
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 29—continued. Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued.		
	*Hurunui—		
314	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) *Kaiapoi—	125	
315	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births and Insurance	1	
110	Agent)	275	
316 317	Letter Carrier	70	
) L/	Messenger	36	
318	Postmaster (also Railway £190)	10	
,10	*Leeston—	10	
319	Postmaster (also Railway £120, and Insurance Agent)	34	
320	Assistant	15	
321	Messenger	Fees.	
	*Lyttelton Post Office—		
322	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	300	
323	Clerk	120	
324	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £110, 1 at £100	210	-
325	Cadet	60	
326	Letter Carrier	100	
32 7	3 Messengers, 2 at £40, 1 at £36	116	
328	*Oxford— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., Railway		
200	£60, and Insurance Agent)	135	
329	Messenger	36	
nec	*Rakaia—	4 50	
330 331	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	172	
OOL	Messenger	25	
332	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	055	
333	Assistant and Messanger	$\begin{array}{c c} 255 \\ 40 \end{array}$	
334	Letter Carrier	50	
	*Ricearton—	30	
335	Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)	12	
	*Rolleston—		
336	Postmaster (also Railway £75)	10	
	*Selwyn—		
337	Postmaster (also Railway £130)	10	
100	*Sheffield—	İ	
338	Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)	10	
339	Telegraphist and Lineman	155	
340	*Southbridge—		
341	Postmaster (also Railway £60, and Insurance Agent)	115	
L	Messenger	36	
342	Postmaster (also Railway 400)	10	
	*Styx— (also hallway £90)	10	
343	Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)	10	
111	*Sydenham—		
44	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	200	
45	Messenger	65	
346	Tinwald— Postmenton (also Poil—— G100)		
せい	Postmaster (also Railway £130)	6	
		100	
347	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	160	
347			
47 48	Postmaster (also Registrar and Insurance Agent)	173	
48	*Winslow—		
	Postmaster (also Registrar and Insurance Agent) *Winslow— Postmaster (also Railway £130) 105 Country Postmasters	173 10 850	

^{*} Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk.